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No 5 bertin  guy (Rg=1)

Pass 22 2:44.812

Pass 41 4:08.499 1 1:23.687 **

Pass 59 5:30.747 2 1:22.248 **

Pass 79 6:54.056 3 1:23.309

Pass 98 8:16.348 4 1:22.292

In 117 9:52.850 5 1:36.502

No 11 martinez florent (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:43.470

Pass 23 3:10.102 1 1:26.632 **

Pass 44 4:35.387 2 1:25.285 *

Pass 64 5:59.698 3 1:24.311 *

Pass 84 7:23.299 4 1:23.601 *

Pass 104 8:47.196 5 1:23.897

Pass 122 10:11.320 6 1:24.124

Pass 136 11:41.968 7 1:30.648

No 16 gstalder bruno (Rg=17)

Pass 11 2:02.438

Pass 31 3:31.270 1 1:28.832 *

Pass 51 4:59.532 2 1:28.262 *

Pass 72 6:27.071 3 1:27.539 *

Pass 92 7:54.588 4 1:27.517 *

Pass 113 9:22.718 5 1:28.130

Pass 132 10:50.609 6 1:27.891

In 146 12:32.319 7 1:41.710

No 17 lecointe  jean paul (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:44.205

Pass 25 3:10.947 1 1:26.742 *

Pass 43 4:34.002 2 1:23.055 **

Pass 63 5:56.456 3 1:22.454 *

Pass 82 7:19.666 4 1:23.210

Pass 101 8:43.288 5 1:23.622

Pass 120 10:06.608 6 1:23.320

Pass 134 11:29.702 7 1:23.094

Pass 148 12:52.112 8 1:22.410 *

In 161 14:36.651 9 1:44.539

No 18 Lieutaud Mario (Rg=13)

Pass 12 2:06.203

Pass 32 3:34.325 1 1:28.122 *

Pass 53 5:01.038 2 1:26.713 *

Pass 73 6:28.232 3 1:27.194

Pass 93 7:54.946 4 1:26.714

Pass 112 9:20.869 5 1:25.923 *

Pass 131 10:46.998 6 1:26.129

Pass 145 12:12.072 7 1:25.074 *

Pass 156 13:38.895 8 1:26.823

Pass 166 15:04.785 9 1:25.890

No 19 kauffmann gregory (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:48.214

Pass 28 3:12.934 1 1:24.720 **

Pass 47 4:37.545 2 1:24.611 *

Pass 66 6:00.647 3 1:23.102 *

Pass 85 7:23.384 4 1:22.737 *

Pass 103 8:46.449 5 1:23.065

Pass 121 10:09.704 6 1:23.255

Pass 135 11:32.855 7 1:23.151

In 150 13:07.078 8 1:34.223

No 23 benetto stephane (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:45.498

Pass 27 3:12.773 1 1:27.275 *

Pass 48 4:38.138 2 1:25.365 *

Pass 68 6:02.875 3 1:24.737 *

Pass 88 7:27.048 4 1:24.173 *

Pass 106 8:53.170 5 1:26.122

Pass 124 10:17.878 6 1:24.708

Pass 137 11:42.052 7 1:24.174

Pass 149 13:05.039 8 1:22.987 *

In 162 14:47.573 9 1:42.534

No 37 blanc  quentin (Rg=14)

Pass 14 2:11.220

Pass 34 3:38.012 1 1:26.792 *

Pass 54 5:04.755 2 1:26.743 *

Pass 74 6:30.511 3 1:25.756 *

In 95 8:08.624 4 1:38.113

No 41 krebs jerome (Rg=7)

Pass 10 2:02.183

Pass 29 3:27.589 1 1:25.406 *

Pass 49 4:51.508 2 1:23.919 *

Pass 69 6:16.325 3 1:24.817

Pass 89 7:41.784 4 1:25.459

Pass 109 9:06.879 5 1:25.095

Pass 127 10:32.803 6 1:25.924

Pass 141 11:58.186 7 1:25.383

Pass 153 13:23.446 8 1:25.260

Pass 163 14:52.800 9 1:29.354

Pass 170 16:19.248 10 1:26.448

No 43 sudul jeremy (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:24.926

Pass 37 3:52.805 1 1:27.879 *

Pass 57 5:20.248 2 1:27.443 *

Pass 77 6:47.113 3 1:26.865 *

Pass 97 8:13.703 4 1:26.590 *
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No 43 sudul jeremy (Rg=16)

Pass 114 9:41.619 5 1:27.916

Pass 133 11:09.503 6 1:27.884

Pass 147 12:37.391 7 1:27.888

Pass 159 14:06.523 8 1:29.132

Pass 168 15:36.695 9 1:30.172

No 51 merella benjamin (Rg=9)

Pass 13 2:09.377

Pass 33 3:35.590 1 1:26.213 *

Pass 52 4:59.859 2 1:24.269 *

Pass 71 6:25.368 3 1:25.509

Pass 90 7:50.974 4 1:25.606

Pass 110 9:16.101 5 1:25.127

Pass 129 10:40.673 6 1:24.572

Pass 142 12:05.948 7 1:25.275

Pass 155 13:30.684 8 1:24.736

Pass 164 14:56.282 9 1:25.598

Pass 171 16:21.130 10 1:24.848

No 52 thomas  stuart (Rg=19)

Pass 17 2:20.115

Pass 38 3:57.095 1 1:36.980 *

Pass 61 5:33.418 2 1:36.323 *

Pass 81 7:09.761 3 1:36.343

Pass 102 8:45.824 4 1:36.063 *

Pass 125 10:19.729 5 1:33.905 *

Pass 139 11:54.549 6 1:34.820

Pass 154 13:29.788 7 1:35.239

Pass 165 15:04.367 8 1:34.579

No 67 lefevre jerome (Rg=15)

Pass 9 2:02.075

Pass 30 3:30.798 1 1:28.723 *

Pass 50 4:59.005 2 1:28.207 *

Pass 70 6:25.118 3 1:26.113 *

Pass 91 7:52.470 4 1:27.352

Pass 111 9:18.719 5 1:26.249

Pass 130 10:45.067 6 1:26.348

Pass 144 12:11.613 7 1:26.546

In 158 13:54.179 8 1:42.566

No 79 levieux vincent (Rg=2)

Pass 20 2:33.633

Pass 39 4:05.899 1 1:32.266 *

Pass 58 5:30.069 2 1:24.170 *

Pass 78 6:53.848 3 1:23.779 *

Pass 99 8:16.708 4 1:22.860 *

In 118 9:55.149 5 1:38.441

Pass 151 13:12.762 6 3:17.613

Pass 160 14:35.219 7 1:22.457 *

Pass 169 15:57.602 8 1:22.383 *

No 85 huon de penanster etienne (Rg=12)

Pass 16 2:14.988

Pass 35 3:41.710 1 1:26.722 *

Pass 55 5:06.806 2 1:25.096 *

Pass 75 6:31.587 3 1:24.781 *

Pass 94 7:57.268 4 1:25.681

In 116 9:46.395 5 1:49.127

No 90 bufalo robert (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:43.687

Pass 24 3:10.913 1 1:27.226 *

Pass 45 4:35.658 2 1:24.745 *

Pass 65 6:00.305 3 1:24.647 *

Pass 86 7:24.482 4 1:24.177 *

Pass 105 8:48.782 5 1:24.300

Pass 123 10:13.654 6 1:24.872

In 140 11:55.853 7 1:42.199

No 111 machard gael (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:44.896

Pass 26 3:12.301 1 1:27.405 *

Pass 46 4:37.231 2 1:24.930 *

Pass 67 6:01.699 3 1:24.468 *

Pass 87 7:26.562 4 1:24.863

Pass 107 8:54.719 5 1:28.157

Pass 126 10:26.250 6 1:31.531

Pass 138 11:43.743 7 1:17.493

In 152 13:22.206 8 1:38.463

No 155 marino adriano (Rg=11)

Pass 21 2:34.187

Pass 40 4:06.315 1 1:32.128 *

Pass 60 5:31.948 2 1:25.633 *

Pass 80 6:56.937 3 1:24.989 *

Pass 100 8:21.494 4 1:24.557 *

In 119 10:01.363 5 1:39.869

No 190 joudart thierry (Rg=20)

Pass 19 2:32.999

Pass 42 4:10.497 1 1:37.498 *

Pass 62 5:46.517 2 1:36.020 *

Pass 83 7:22.819 3 1:36.302

Pass 108 8:58.088 4 1:35.269 *

Pass 128 10:32.931 5 1:34.843 *

Pass 143 12:07.408 6 1:34.477 *

Pass 157 13:42.063 7 1:34.655

Pass 167 15:16.722 8 1:34.659

No 250 morel jacques (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:12.262
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No 250 morel jacques (Rg=18)

Pass 36 3:42.614 1 1:30.352 *

Pass 56 5:12.007 2 1:29.393 *

Pass 76 6:42.102 3 1:30.095

Pass 96 8:13.091 4 1:30.989

In 115 9:46.122 5 1:33.031


